Competition Results

Competition:
KCAA U13 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1

Ranking

© 0O NOoO O~ WN -

Team

Tonbridge AC 1

Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Ashford AC 1

Tonbridge AC 2

Ashford AC 2

Tonbridge AC 3

Paddock Wood AC

Folkestone R & AC (Individual)

Colour

177-180
158-161
151-153
121-124
185-188
129-132
193-196
171-173
142

Score

262.5
241.0
229.0
220.0
198.0
169.0
167.0
118.0

75.5

OR

21.0
18.0
12.0
15.0
3.0
6.0
0.0
9.0
0.0

2LR

38.0
35.0
35.0
42.0
33.0
20.0
34.0
21.0
27.0

4LR

42.0
39.0
34.0
34.0
39.0
32.0
220
23.0

0.0

Venue:
Stour Centre

S

42.0
39.0
34.0
25.0
34.0
27.0
24.0

0.0

0.0

SB
40.5
36.0
40.0
25.0
240
21.0
20.0
220
26.5

SLJ

40.0
36.0
38.0
420
30.0
34.0
30.0
23.0

0.0

vJ

39.0
38.0
36.0
37.0
35.0
29.0
37.0
20.0
220

Date
10 Nov 2024



Competition:
KCAA U13 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1
Ranking Team
1 Ashford AC 1
2 Tonbridge AC 1
= Invicta East Kent AC
= Medway and Maidstone AC

5 Tonbridge AC 3

6 Tonbridge AC 2

7 Folkestone R & AC (Individual)

8 Paddock Wood AC

9 Ashford AC 2

Ranking Team Colour

1 Ashford AC 1 121-124
2 Folkestone R & AC (Individual) 142
3 Invicta East Kent AC 151-153
4 Tonbridge AC 1 177-180
5 Tonbridge AC 3 193-196
6 Medway and Maidstone AC 158-161
7 Tonbridge AC 2 185-188
8 Paddock Wood AC 171-173
9 Ashford AC 2 129-132
1 Ashford AC 1 121-124
2 Tonbridge AC 1 177-180
3 Medway and Maidstone AC 158-161
4 Tonbridge AC 2 185-188
5 Tonbridge AC 3 193-196
6 Invicta East Kent AC 151-153

Results Sheet

Venue:
Stour Centre

Colour Points
121-124 42.0
177-180 38.0
151-153 35.0
158-161 35.0
193-196 34.0
185-188 33.0
142 27.0
171-173 21.0
129-132 20.0
BibNo Name

122 Dillon Warner

142 Seve Arana-Morton

153 Jacob Clarke Jones

177 Teddy Adkin

194 Greg Eijofur

159 David Shoyoye

186 Reuben Kesteven

172 James Henry

129 Thomas Smith

124 Jack Shindi

180 Jacob Sarjeant

160 Joseph Danson

185 Diogo Dinis

193 Danny Daly

246 Mathis A (Swale)

Best

231
232
233
23.6
249
25.0
252
26.5
28.8
243
245
254
27.0
271
277

2 Lap Race

Points

28.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0

Date
10 Nov 2024



Competition:

KCAA U13 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1

Ranking

Results Sheet

Team
Tonbridge AC 1

Medway and Maidstone AC

Tonbridge AC 2
Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC 2
Paddock Wood AC
Tonbridge AC 3

O, WON_2ONOODRWN -

Team

Tonbridge AC 1

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC 2

Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Paddock Wood AC
Tonbridge AC 3

Ashford AC 2

Tonbridge AC 1

Tonbridge AC 2

Medway and Maidstone AC
Ashford AC 2

Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC 1

Colour

177-180
158-161
185-188
121-124
151-153
171-173
193-196
129-132
177-180
185-188
158-161
129-132
151-153
121-124

Best

50.1
51.8
54.0
54.2
55.6
571
57.6
58.0
51.2
56.0
56.7
58.6

Venue:
Stour Centre

Colour Points
177-180 42.0
158-161 39.0
185-188 39.0
121-124 34.0
151-153 34.0
129-132 32.0
171-173 23.0
193-196 22.0
BibNo Name

179 Sotirios Panagiotodis

161 Jack Gregory

187 Aryan Nair

121 Alexander Bull

151 Teddy Webb

171 Haarrison Roberts

195 Kaiser Muga

130 Tristan Phipps

178 Zach Ward

188 David Essex

158 Ethan Miles

131 Noah Shindi

152 Roman Forrest

123

Dexter Carter

1:02.7
1:03.5

4 Lap Race

Date

10 Nov 2024

Points

28.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
240
23.0
22.0
21.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0



Competition:

KCAA U13 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1

Ranking

1
2
3=
3=
5
6
7

Ranking Team

AON_2~NOCOPRWN -

Results Sheet

Team
Tonbridge AC 1

Medway and Maidstone AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC 2
Ashford AC 2
Ashford AC 1
Tonbridge AC 3

Tonbridge AC 1

Ashford AC 2

Medway and Maidstone AC
Ashford AC 1

Tonbridge AC 3

Tonbridge AC 2

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC 1

Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC 2

Colour

177-180
129-132
158-161
121-124
193-196
185-188
151-153
177-180
158-161
151-153
185-188

Venue:

Stour Centre
Colour Points
177-180 42.0
158-161 39.0
151-153 34.0
185-188 34.0
129-132 27.0
121-124 25.0
193-196 24.0
BibNo Name

178 Zach Ward

131 Noah Shindi

160 Joseph Danson
122 Dillon Warner
195 Kaiser Muga

186 Reuben Kesteven
152 Roman Forrest
179 Sotirios Panagiotodis
159 David Shoyoye
246 Mathis A (Swale)
188 David Essex

Best

9.38
6.05
6.04
5.94
5.90
5.24
3.7
9.00
4.64
3.67
2.31

Points

28.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
240
23.0
22.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0

Shot

Date
10 Nov 2024



Competition:
KCAA U13 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1
Ranking Team

1 Tonbridge AC 1

2 Invicta East Kent AC

3 Medway and Maidstone AC

4 Folkestone R & AC (Individual)

5 Ashford AC 1

6 Tonbridge AC 2

7 Paddock Wood AC

8 Ashford AC 2

9 Tonbridge AC 3

Ranking Team Colour

1 Invicta East Kent AC 151-153
2= Tonbridge AC 1 177-180
2= Folkestone R & AC (Individual) 142
4 Ashford AC 1 121-124
5 Tonbridge AC 2 185-188
6 Medway and Maidstone AC 158-161
7 Paddock Wood AC 171-173
8 Ashford AC 2 129-132
9 Tonbridge AC 3 193-196
1 Tonbridge AC 1 177-180
2 Medway and Maidstone AC 158-161
3 Invicta East Kent AC 151-153

Results Sheet

Venue:
Stour Centre

Colour Points
177-180 40.5
151-153 40.0
158-161 36.0
142 26.5
121-124 25.0
185-188 24.0
171-173 22.0
129-132 21.0
193-196 20.0
BibNo Name

246 Mathis A (Swale)

177 Teddy Adkin

142 Seve Arana-Morton

124 Jack Shindi

185 Diogo Dinis

161 Jack Gregory

172 James Henry

130 Tristan Phipps

194 Greg Eijofur

180 Jacob Sarjeant

158 Ethan Miles

152

Roman Forrest

Total

72
68
68
66
65
60
54
51
44
68
57
50

Speed Bounce

Points

28.0
26.5
26.5
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
14.0
13.0
12.0

Date
10 Nov 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U13 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1
Ranking Team

1 Ashford AC 1

2 Tonbridge AC 1

3 Invicta East Kent AC

4 Medway and Maidstone AC

5 Ashford AC 2

= Tonbridge AC 2
= Tonbridge AC 3
8 Paddock Wood AC
Ranking Team Colour

1 Ashford AC 1 121-124
2 Tonbridge AC 1 177-180
3 Invicta East Kent AC 151-153
4 Medway and Maidstone AC 158-161
5 Ashford AC 2 129-132
6 Paddock Wood AC 171-173
7 Tonbridge AC 3 193-196
8 Tonbridge AC 2 185-188
1 Ashford AC 1 121-124
2 Tonbridge AC 1 177-180
3 Invicta East Kent AC 151-153
4 Medway and Maidstone AC 158-161
5 Ashford AC 2 129-132
6 Tonbridge AC 2 185-188
7 Tonbridge AC 3 193-196

Venue:
Stour Centre

Colour

121-124
177-180
151-153
158-161
129-132
185-188
193-196
171-173

BibNo

121
178
153
161
130
171
194
185
122
177
151
158
129
188
193

Name

Alexander Bull
Zach Ward

Jacob Clarke Jones
Jack Gregory
Tristan Phipps
Haarrison Roberts
Greg Eijofur
Diogo Dinis

Dillon Warner
Teddy Adkin
Teddy Webb
Ethan Miles
Thomas Smith
David Essex
Danny Daly

Points

42.0
40.0
38.0
36.0
34.0
30.0
30.0
23.0

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.56
2.28
2.26
2.08
1.94
1.84
1.80
1.50
2.52
2.14
1.82
1.56
1.52
1.46
1.42

Points

28.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
240
23.0
22.0
21.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0

8.0

Date
10 Nov 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:

KCAA U13 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WN -~

06
04
00
03
05
01
07

Tonbridge AC 1

Medway and Maidstone AC
Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC 2

Tonbridge AC 2

Colour

177-180
158-161
121-124
151-153
171-173
129-132
185-188

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Stour Centre

Final

1:16.4
1:20.5
1:21.3
1:23.3
1:24.2
1:26.2
1:26.4

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:16.4
1:20.5
1:21.3
1:23.3
1:24.2
1:26.2
1:26.4

Points

21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0
9.0
6.0
3.0

Date
10 Nov 2024



Competition:
KCAA U13 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1
Ranking Team
1 Tonbridge AC 1
2 Medway and Maidstone AC
= Ashford AC 1
= Tonbridge AC 3

5 Invicta East Kent AC

6 Tonbridge AC 2

7 Ashford AC 2

8 Folkestone R & AC (Individual)

9 Paddock Wood AC

Ranking Team Colour

1 Tonbridge AC 3 193-196
2 Ashford AC 1 121-124
3 Tonbridge AC 1 177-180
4 Invicta East Kent AC 151-153
5 Medway and Maidstone AC 158-161
6 Tonbridge AC 2 185-188
7 Folkestone R & AC (Individual) 142
8 Ashford AC 2 129-132
9 Paddock Wood AC 171-173
1 Medway and Maidstone AC 158-161
2 Tonbridge AC 1 177-180
3 Tonbridge AC 2 185-188
4 Invicta East Kent AC 151-153
5 Ashford AC 1 121-124
6 Tonbridge AC 3 193-196
7 Ashford AC 2 129-132

Results Sheet

Venue:

Stour Centre

Colour

177-180
158-161
121-124
193-196
151-153
185-188
129-132

142

171-173

BibNo

193
121
179
153
160
186
142
131
172
159
180
187
151
124
195
129

Name

Danny Daly
Alexander Bull
Sotirios Panagiotodis
Jacob Clarke Jones
Joseph Danson
Reuben Kesteven
Seve Arana-Morton
Noah Shindi

James Henry

David Shoyoye
Jacob Sarjeant
Aryan Nair

Teddy Webb

Jack Shindi

Kaiser Muga
Thomas Smith

Points

39.0
38.0
37.0
37.0
36.0
35.0
29.0
22.0
20.0

Best

331
57
55
53
47
45
44
37
35
47
44
43
42
39
37
28

Vertical Jump

Points

28.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0

8.0

Date
10 Nov 2024
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